2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
CS20AC3LA 20A 120/277VAC S Wire Comm 3W SW La
Pass & Seymour/Legrand
Catalog Number CS20AC3LA
Manufacturer Pass & Seymour/Legrand
Description Toggle Switch, 3 Poles, 3 Ways, 20 A, 120/277 V Ac, Nylon
Material, Silver Cadmium Oxide Contact Material, Light Almond,
Grounding Connection, Wall Mount, 1.320 (L) X 1.073 (W) X
3.281 (H) In, -40 °C Operating Temperature, +115 °C Operating
Temperature, 0.18 LB
Weight per unit 0.1820 (lbs/each)
Product Category Gen Purpose Switches
Features
action                        Three pole
amperage rating               20
connection                    Side Wire or external screw-pressure plate
Contact Configuration         One piece brass alloy contact arm
Contact Rating                Oversized silver alloy contacts
Degree of Protection          1500V Dielectric Withstand Voltage
indoor/outdoor                Indoor
insulation                    False
media                         Yes
Poles                         3-way
Switch Type                   Toggle
Voltage                       120/277 V
Wire Size                     #14 - #10 Awg
Material, Color, and Finish
Finish                        Matte
Dimensions and Weight
Size                          3.3 in
Descriptions
Description                   20A 120/277VAC S WIRE COMM 3W SW LA
extra long description        P&S CS20AC3LA 20A 120/277VAC S WIRE
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Pass and Seymour
GTIN 00785007126549
Manufacturers Part Number     CS20AC3LA
UPC 785007126549
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          Commercial switches
Type                          SWITCH
Trade Size
Amperage                      20.0
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 50
Weight Per each 0.182
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Commercial
Enclosure                     Nylon
Mounting                      WALL
standard                      CULUS, UL Listed E140597, Standard UL20, FedSpec WS896,
Flammability Rating UL94 V2, FEDSPEC